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Description

198905160001
31890

05/16/1989
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

238 708 9 12 Lot#:56 Book:9
Pg:12
Desc:3RD
ADDITION,
PHASE 2 TO
SCOTTSDALE

198906050001
49490

06/05/1989
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS HICKS, DON E.
& PATRICIA

241 228 10 54 Lot#:62
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR,
ALTADENA
WOODS,
ALSO 5TH
SEC

198906050001
50060

06/05/1989
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS CO
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS, DON E.
& PATRICIA

241 229 10 54 Lot#:62
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR,
ALTADENA
WOODS,
ALSO 5TH
SEC

198906260001
71120

06/26/1989
12:00:00

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS CO
INC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ALTADENA
WOODS
PRTNS

244 84 10 54 Lot#:62
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTORS


