Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SCOTT & WILLIAMS CO INC; Date Recorded= 1989;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905160001 31890	05/16/1989 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	238	708	9	12		Lot#:56 Book:9 Pg:12 Desc:3RD ADDITION, PHASE 2 TO SCOTTSDALE
198906050001 49490	06/05/1989 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HICKS, DON E. & PATRICIA	241	228	10	54		Lot#:62 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR, ALTADENA WOODS, ALSO 5TH SEC
198906050001 50060	06/05/1989 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, DON E. & PATRICIA	241	229	10	54		Lot#:62 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR, ALTADENA WOODS, ALSO 5TH SEC
198906260001 71120	06/26/1989 12:00:00	SCOTT & WILLIAMS CO INC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	ALTADENA WOODS PRTNS	244	84	10	54		Lot#:62 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTORS